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UR (UN RESERVED) MERIT & WAITING LIST 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Reg. No. Name of Candidate 
(S/Shri/Smt/Kum.) 

UR MERIT LIST 

1 3734 SMITHA G S  

2 3910 SANDEEP  

3 1965 TADI GEETHA RANI  

4 2124 BHUMIREDDY BHAGYALAKSHMI  

5 3516 HANUMESHA  

UR WAITING LIST 

1 6306 KADUDURI SWATHI  

2 3851 SHRUTI KRISHNA MUGALI  

3 4930 JAYA RAVEENDRAN  

4 4416 DEEKSHITHA G  

5 5298 JYOTHIS K JAMES  

6 4890 SUGANYA N  

7 4697 PRABALA GINI R P  

8 1027 ARUN R  

9 6641 RESHMA.K.NAIR  

10 3969 SWEETY ROBINS  

11 6227 NITHYA SHAMLI T S  

12 916 YALAMATI RAMOJIRAO  

13 6050 RESHMA HARIDAS  

14 5338 SAURABH KUMAR SINHA  

15 3834 KALAISELVI  

16 2563 EDUKULLA SADHANA  

17 3230 LAKSHMI D  

18 2309 KARTHIKA K  

19 1879 ROOPASHREE D  

20 2839 RITU KUMARI  

21 364 SRI DEVI SEETHA J  

22 2601 PITLA NAVEEN  

23 4413 RAJAMAYIL D  

24 3752 RENJU RAJAN R Y  

25 618 RUDRAPAKA PHANINDRA KUMAR  

26 934 VINOD KUMAR V  

27 3205 GADDAMEEDI KARTHIK  



28 5466 SHENBAGAM S  

29 3225 SANGEETHA S  

30 3753 NEETHU S SURENDRAN  

31 3170 SOMA VENKATA MANIKRISHNA  

32 4630 ANIMOL RAJAN  

33 4109 THOTA RENUKA  

34 4226 SK RAMEEZ  

35 5854 VALARMATHI.P.P  

 
 

OBC (OTHER BACKWARD CASTE) MERIT & WAITING LIST 
 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Reg. No. Name of Candidate 
(S/Shri/Smt/Kum.) 

OBC MERIT LIST 

1 310 RAJU BONGU  

2 4389 AMBIKAVATHI P  

3 1539 B VIKRAM KUMAR  

OBCWAITING LIST 

1 4890 SUGANYA N  

2 4697 PRABALA GINI R P  

3 3969 SWEETY ROBINS  

4 6227 NITHYA SHAMLI T S  

5 3230 LAKSHMI D  

6 2309 KARTHIKA K  

7 1879 ROOPASHREE D  

8 2839 RITU KUMARI  

9 364 SRI DEVI SEETHA J  

10 2601 PITLA NAVEEN  

11 4413 RAJAMAYIL D  

12 3752 RENJU RAJAN R Y  

13 934 VINOD KUMAR V  

14 5466 SHENBAGAM S  

15 3225 SANGEETHA S  

16 3753 NEETHU S SURENDRAN  

17 3170 SOMA VENKATA MANIKRISHNA  

18 4226 SK RAMEEZ  

19 1629 PREETHA M  

20 5563 MAHESH RANGALI  

21 2706 PRIYANKA YADAV  

 
 
 



SC (SCHEDULED CASTE) MERIT & WAITING LIST 
 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Reg. No. Name of Candidate 
(S/Shri/Smt/Kum.) 

SC MERIT LIST 

1 3469 POUNROJA R  

SCWAITING LIST 

1 2626 K.M.VINOTHINI  

2 6273 B NARESH KUMAR  

3 2737 SWATHI.N  

4 666 AMSAVATHANI A  

5 655 MAHALEKSHMI S  

6 31 BALAMURUGAN P  

7 5205 DEEPA P  

 
 

ST (SCHEDULED TRIBE) MERIT & WAITING LIST 
 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Reg. No. Name of Candidate 
(S/Shri/Smt/Kum.) 

ST MERIT LIST 

1 3355 BHUVANESWARI M R  

STWAITING LIST 

1 2702 BHUKYA RAMESH  

2 1585 VINAY C  

3 553 GUGULOTH SURESH  

4 2794 DHARAVATH RAJENDRA NAIK  

5 3813 BANOTHU RAMESH  

6 1919 DARAMSOTH BALAJI  

7 1964 UYYALA KOTESWARARAO  

 


